
 

 

 

 

Year 6 Curriculum update 

Welcome back Year 6! 

We hope you have all had a fantastic, well-earned break.  

Get ready for another busy half term ahead... 

This half term our focus will be on ‘Angry Earth’. In topic, we will be researching natural disasters with a focus 

on volcanoes. We will also be developing our English skills further with a creative writing piece on Pandora. 

In Science, we will be learning about evolution and inheritance. We will spend some time further developing 

our learning by investigating fossils and English palaeontologist, Mary Anning. 

For PE, we are looking forward to participating in basketball and cricket. Please make sure children arrive at 

school in the correct PE kits on their PE days (see your class teacher for PE days). 

In PSHE, we will be spending some time preparing for high school and our transition. 

We are extremely excited to share our production of Robin and the Sherwood Hoodies with you on Thursday 

18th July and will be spending time developing our performance skills through drama, music and speaking 

and listening. 

Important dates  

Monday 9th June - Return to school 

W/C Monday 23rd June – Healthy Lifestyles week 

Thursday 26th June – UKS2 Sports Day (9:15am) 

Friday 27th June – Wednesday 2nd July – Scholastic Book fair open 

Wednesday 25th June – SRE Open evening 

Friday 27th June – FaB Bounce event 

Saturday 28th June – Altrincham festival 

Thursday 3rd July – High school transition day 

Monday 7th July – Reports out 

Wednesday 9th July – Reports parents drop in 

Thursday 17th July – Production 2pm and 7pm 

Monday 21st July – Leavers disco 5:30 – 7pm 

Tuesday 22nd July – Leavers assembly 9-9:30am 

Thursday 24th July – Lap of honour and break up 

 


